
JOHNSON  

O’MALLEY 

PROGRAM 

GOALS &  

OBJECTIVES 

TITLE VI  

PROGRAM 

Services 

 
School Supplies 

Fees & General school costs 

Mini Festival (3rd grade) 

Battle of the Books  

(4th grade) 

Senior Recognition Night 

Middle School Rewards 

Student Competitions 

Cultural Events 

Cultural Field Trips 

 

Eligibility 

 
Tribal Membership  

   Information or CDIB  

Eligible for tribal membership  

   or 1/4 degree blood 

 

 Increase academic                

      success and achievement 

 Increase educational                 

opportunities 

 Provide additional academic    

services 

 Educate and support parents 

 Increase communication          

between home and school 

 Improve the graduation rate 

 Reduce dropout rate 

 Strengthen families 

 Recognize academic excellence  

      and achievement 

 Attend IEP or meetings requested 

      by student families 

 Advocate for student and families 

Services 
 

On-site tutoring (K-12) 

School Supplies 

ACT & SAT test prep &       

   test fees 

Advancement Placement Fee 

Honor society and other      

   education program fees 

College Links Program  

  (2nd, 7th & High School) 

College Campus Visits 

Cap and Gown Fees 

College and Career fairs 

Post-secondary Preparedness 

 

Eligibility 

 
Title VI Enrollment Form 

Tribal Membership  

 



“The secret of our  

success is that we never,  

never give up”  

-Wilma Mankiller, 

 Cherokee Nation Chief 

 

INDIAN  

EDUCATION 
 

 

 

‘’Nan  ikhvnanchi,   

nan ikhvnanchi,  

keyu hokma pi illachi” 

“Educate,  

educate, or we perish” 

-Issac Garvin, 1878-1880 

Principal Chief  

Choctaw Nation 

STAFF  

Dee Ann Rodkey,  

Tutor (Eisenhower, Reagan, 

             Roosevelt, Washington)

deeannr@norman.k12.ok.us 

Christie Remauldo, Tutor 

(Cleveland, McKinley, Truman,  

Truman Primary, Wilson)

christier@norman.k12.ok.us 

Tvlwv Moffer, Tutor                                  

(Adams, Monroe & Lakeview) 

tmoffer@norman.k12.ok.us 

Jennifer Davis, Tutor                       

(Jackson, Monroe, Reagan) 

jenniferd3@norman.k12.ok.us 

Karen Monk, Tutor 

(Jefferson & Madison) 

kmonk@norman.k12.ok.us 

Rebecca Benton, Tutor 

(Kennedy & Lincoln) 

  rbenton@norman.k12.ok.us 

Stephen Hinkle, Irving Tutor 

shinkle@norman.k12.ok.us 

Wendi Schovanec, Whittier Tutor 

wendis2@norman.k12.ok.us 

Melinda Coburn, Special Site Tutor 

melindac@norman.k12.ok.us 

Connor Edwards, Tutor 

connore@norman.k12.ok.us 

Zachary Grimes, Tutor  

zgrimes@norman.k12.ok.us 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

OFFICE STAFF 
Lucyann Harjo, 

Coordinator 

lharjo2@norman.k12.ok.us 

Tiffany Goade,  

Office Assistant 

tgoade@norman.k12.ok.us 

John Huynh,  

Office Assistant & Longfellow Tutor 

jhuynh@norman.k12.ok.us 

Patricia Valley,  

Student & Family Advocate 

pvalley@norman.k12.ok.us 

 

4100 N. Flood Ave. 

Norman, OK 73069 

Office Hours 

Monday-Friday 

7:45 am—4:15 pm 

405-366-5809  

Fax: 405-573-3516 

 

RESOURCES 

*Library Book   

*Teacher                                      

Resources 

*Choctaw STAR  

Rewards 

  

*Tribal  Class  

Presentations 

*Calculators       

(TI-83) 

*School Supplies   


